

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 406-408 OF 2005

MAMTA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AJUDHYA DEAVI & ORS., ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 24/02/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vibhakar Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Pankaj K.Singh, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.

Mr. K.L. Janjani,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.V. Rangam,Adv.

Mr. A.Ranganadhan, Adv.

Mr. Buddy A.Ranganadhan, Adv.

Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG

Ms. Purnima Bhat Kak, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv

Mr. K.B.Rohtagi, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Dhingra,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let service be completed so far as unserved respondents are concerned.

respondents

Dasti service, in addition, is also permitted. Counter affidavit by those who have appeared shall be filed within four weeks.

Aggarwal)

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay

Court Master

Court Master