

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

TR A N S F E R P E T I T I O N (C I V I L .) N O (s) . 4 0 6 - 4 0 8 O F 2 0 0 5

M A M T A & A N R .

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

A J U D H Y A D E A V I & O R S . , E T C .
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/ 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E Dr. J U S T I C E A R I J I T P A S A Y A T
HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E D. K. J A I N

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vibhak a r Mishr a, Adv.
Mr. Ka m a l Kr. P andey, Adv.
Mr. K. L. Janja ni, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.V. Rang a m, Adv.
Mr. Buddy A. Rangan ad h a n, Adv.

Mr. S. K. Dhingra, Adv.
Ms. Shefali Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. R. Mohan, A S G
Ms. Rajni Singh, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kath ar i a, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call after four weeks.

(Ganga Thak u r)
P S to Registr ar

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master