

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 406-408 OF 2005

MAMTA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AJUDHYA DEAVI & ORS., ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 07/01/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vibhakar Mishra,Adv.
 Mr. K.K. Pandey,Adv.
 Mr. Pankaj Sharma,Adv.
 Mr. Yogesh Kaushik,Adv.
 Mr. K.L. Janjani,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.V. Rangam,Adv.
 Mr. Buddy A. Ranganadhan,Adv.

 Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG
 Ms. Purnima Bhat Kak,Adv.
 Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

 Mr. S.K. Dhingra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call the matter after four weeks.

It is stated that effort is being made to settle the matter out

of court.

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master

Court Master